
As of March 13, 2018 

 

Countryside Agility Trials 2018 

Erie Kennel Club Inc. Erie PA 
Nov 8 
2017 

Dec 20 
2017 

Jan 5 2018 Friday 

Jan 6 2018 Saturday 

Jan 7 2018 Sunday 

Border Collie Society of 
America 

Erie PA 
Nov 15 
2017 

Dec 27 
2017 

Jan 12 2018 Friday 

Jan 13 2018 Saturday 

Jan 14 2018 Sunday 

Admiral Perry Obedience 
Training Club 

Erie PA 
Nov 22 
2017 

Jan 3 
2018 

Jan 19 2018 Friday 

Jan 20 2018 Saturday 

Jan 21 2018 Sunday 

Central NY Sheltie Club Syracuse NY 
Nov 22 
2017 

Jan 3 
2018 

Jan 20 2018 Saturday 

Jan 21 2018 Sunday 

Olean Kennel Club Erie PA 
Dec 6 
2017 

Jan 17 
2018 

Feb 2 2018 Friday 

Feb 3 2018 Saturday 

Feb 4 2018 Sunday 

Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie PA 
Dec 13 
2017 

Jan 24 
2018 

Feb 9 2018 Friday 

Feb 10 2018 Saturday 

Feb 11 2018 Sunday 

Hamburg All Breed 
Obedience Club 

Erie PA 
Dec 27 
2017 

Feb 7 
2018 

Feb 23 2018 Friday 

Feb 24 2018 Saturday 

Feb 25 2018 Sunday 

Admiral Perry Obedience 
Club 

Erie PA Jan 3 2018 
Feb 14 
2018 

Mar 2 2018 Friday 

Mar 3 2018 Saturday 

Mar 4 2018 Sunday 

Butler Dog Training Club Erie PA 
Jan 10 
2018 

Feb 21 
2018 

Mar 9 2018 Friday 

Mar 10 2018 Saturday 

Mar 11 2018 Sunday 

Clarion Canine Obedience Erie PA 
Jan 24 
2018 

March 7 
2018 

Mar 23 2018 Friday 

Mar 24 2018 Sat 

Mar 25 2018 Sunday 

Onondaga Kennel Assoc Syracuse NY 
Jan 24 
2018 

Mar 7 
2018 

Mar 23 2018 Friday 

Mar 24 2018 Saturday 

Mar 25 2018 Sunday 

Countryside LLC USDAA Erie PA   

March 30 Friday 

March 31 Saturday 

April 1 Sunday 

Admiral Perry Kennel Club Erie PA Feb 7 2018 
March 21 

2018 

April 06 2018 Friday 

April 07 2018 Saturday 

April 08 2018 Sunday 

Erie Kennel Club Erie PA 
Feb 14 
2018 

March 28 
2018 

April 13  2018 Friday 

April 14 2018 Saturday 

April 15 2018 Sunday 

Western Lakes Training 
Club 

 
Amherst NY 

Feb 21 
2018 

April 4 
2018 

April 20 2018 Friday 

April 21 2018 Saturday 

April 22 2018 Sunday 

Hamburg All Breed 
Obedience Club 

(Mother’s day) 
Erie PA 

March 7 
2018 

April 18 
2018 

May 4 2018 Friday 

May 5 2018 Saturday 

May 6 2018 Sunday 

Cuyahoga Valley Golden 
Retriever 

Erie PA 
March 14 

2018 
April 25 

2018 

May 11  2018 Friday 

May 12  2018 Saturday 

May 13 2018 Sunday 

DOTCORNY Webster NY 
March 21 

2018 
May 2 
2018 

May 18 2018 Friday 

May 19 2018 Saturday 

May 20 2018 Sunday 



As of March 13, 2018 

 

 

Countryside LLC  USDAA Erie PA Close Move up 

May 18 2018 Friday 

May 19 2018 Saturday  

May 20 2018 Sunday  

Hamburg All Breed Club Erie PA 
March 28 

2018 
May 9 
2018 

May 25 2018 Friday 

May 26 2018 Saturday 

May 27 2018 Sunday 

ISCA Specialty Huron OH 
March 28 

2018 
May 9 
2018 

June 5 2018 Tuesday 

Western Lakes Training 
Club 

Erie PA 
April 11 

2018 
May 23 
2018 

June 8 2018 Friday 

June 9 2018 Saturday 

June 10 2018 Sunday 

Clarion Canine Obedience Erie PA 
April 18 

2018 
May 30 
2018 

June 15 2018 Friday 

June 16 2018 Saturday 

June 17 2018 Sunday 

Double QQ Albion NY 
April 18 

2018 
May 30 
2018 

June 15 2018 Friday 

June 16 2018 Saturday 

June 17 2018 Sunday 

Penn Ohio Agility USDAA Erie  PA   

June 22 2018 Friday  

June 23 2018 Saturday 

June 24 2018 Sunday  

Gordon Setter Club of 
America  

CleRun 
Valley View  

OH 
May 2 
2018 

June 13 
2018 

June 29 2018 Friday  

June 30 2018 Saturday  

July 1 2018 Sunday 

Alaskan Malamute Club Erie PA 
May 9 
2018 

June 20 
2018 

July 6 2018 Friday 

July 7 2018 Saturday 

July 8 2018 Sunday 

American Chesapeake Club Erie PA 
May 16 
2018 

June 27 
2018 

July 11, 2018 Wednesday 

Great Pittsburgh Golden 
Retriever Club  

Erie PA 
May 23 
2018 

July 4 
2018 

July 20 2018 Friday 

July 21 2018 Saturday 

July 22 2018 Sunday 

Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie PA 
May 30 
2018 

July 11 
2018 

July 27 2018 Friday 

July 28 2018 Saturday 

July 29 2018 Sunday 

Olean Kennel Club Erie PA 
June 6 
2018 

July 18 
2018 

August 3 2018 Friday 

August 4 2018 Saturday 

August 5 2018 Sunday 

Western Lakes Erie PA 
June 27 

2018 
Aug 8 
2018 

Aug 24  2018 Friday  

Aug 25  2018 Saturday  

Aug 26  2018 Sunday  

Ohio English Cocker 
Spaniel 

N Olmsted OH 
Jun 27 
2018 

Aug 8 
2018 

Aug 24  2018 Friday  

Aug 25 2018 Saturday  

Aug 26 2018 Sunday  

Hamburg All Breed 
Obedience Club 

Erie PA 
July 4 
2018 

August 15 
2018 

Aug 31 2018 Friday 

Sept 1 2018 Saturday 

Sept 2 2018 Sunday 

Countryside LLC USDAA Erie PA   

Sept 7 2018 Saturday 

Sept 8 2018 Sunday 

Sept 9 2018 Monday 

Clarion Canine Obedience 
Club  

Erie PA 
July 18 
2018 

August 29 
2018 

Sept 14 2018 Friday  

Sept 15 2018 Saturday  

Sept 16 2018 Sunday  

Shiba Inu Club 
(Friday-Shiba Only) 

Erie PA 
July 25 
2018 

Sept 5 
2018 

Sept 21 2018 Friday 

Sept 22 2018 Saturday 

Sept 23 2018 Sunday 

       



As of March 13, 2018 

 

Onondaga KC  Syracuse  NY 
July 25 
2018 

Sept 5 
2018 

Sept 21 2018 Friday 

Sept 22 2018 Saturday 

Sept 23 2018 Sunday 

Wine Country 
(Finger Lakes Kennel Club) 

Romulus NY 
August 1 

2018 
Sept 12 

2018 

Sept 27 2018 Thursday 

Sept 28 2018 Friday 

Sept 29 2018 Saturday 

Sept 30 2018 Sunday 

Erie Kennel Club Erie PA 
August 1 

2018 
Sept 12 

2018 

Sept 28 2018 Friday  

Sept 29 2018 Saturday  

Sept 30 2018 Sunday  

Erie Kennel Club Erie PA 
August 22 

2018 
October 3 

2018 

Oct 19 2018 Friday  

Oct 20 2018 Saturday  

Oct 21 2018 Sunday  

Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie PA 
August 29 

2018 
Oct 10 
2018 

Oct 26 2018 Friday  

Oct 27 2018 Saturday  

Oct 28 2018 Sunday  

Clarion Canine Obedience 
Club 

Erie PA 
Sept 5 
2018 

Oct 17 
2018 

Nov 2 2018 Friday  

Nov 3 2018 Saturday  

Nov 4 2018 Sunday  

Dog Obedience Training 
Club of Rochester New 
York 

Webster NY 
Sept 5 
2018 

Oct 17 
2018 

Nov 2 2018 Friday  

Nov 3 2018 Saturday  

Nov 4 2018 Sunday  

Admiral Perry Obedience 
Training Club 

Erie PA 
Sept 12 

2018 
Oct 24 
2018 

Nov 9 2018 Friday  

Nov 10 2018 Saturday  

Nov 11 2018 Sunday  

Butler Dog Training Assoc. Erie PA 
Sept 19 

2018 
Oct 31 
2018 

Nov 16 2018 Friday  

Nov 17 2018 Saturday  

Nov 18 2018 Sunday  

Tamarack Lake Agility Club 
 

Erie 
 

PA 

Sept 26 
2018 

 

Nov 7 
2018 

Nov 23 2018 Friday  

Nov 24 2018 Saturday  

Nov 25 2018 Friday  

Countryside Agility LLC 
USDAA 

Erie PA   

Nov 30 2018 Friday  

Dec 1 2018 Saturday  

Dec 2 2018 Sunday 

Flat Coated Retriever Club Erie PA 
Oct 17 
2018 

Nov 28 
2018 

Dec 14 2018 Friday  

Dec 15 2018 Saturday  

Dec 16 2018 Sunday 

Penn Ohio Agility USDAA Erie PA 
Closing 

Date 
Move Ups 

Dec 28 2018 Friday  

Dec 29 2018 Saturday 

Dec 30 2018 Sunday 

Dog Obedience Training 
Club of Rochester New 
York 

Webster NY 
Oct 31 
2018 

Dec 12 
2018 

Dec 29 2018 Saturday 

Dec 30 2018 Sunday 

Dec 31 2018 Monday 

 


